
Photography Program

Open Bridge

World Class Expedition Team 

Excursions

Tools for Exploration

Undersea Specialist**

Meals and Beverages

Medical Professional**

Family Friendly

Free of guest-facing  
single-use plasticTHE FLEET AT A GLANCE

Guest Capacity

Cabins

Balcony Cabins

Solo Cabins

Triple Cabins

Shared Cabin Program

Connecting Cabins

Spa Facilities

Fitness Center

Elevator

Swimming Pool/Hot Tub

Diving Options

OM System Photo Gear Locker

Exclusive Family Programs

Bar Tab Included*

Basic Wi-Fi Included

Gratuities Included

138

76

59

14

45

Available in  
Cat. 1 & 2

2 Saunas, Spa

Fitness Center,  
Yoga Studio

2 Hot Tubs

Select Antarctic and 
Arctic itineraries

138

76

59

14

45

Available in  
Cat. 1 & 2

2 Saunas, Spa 

Fitness Center,  
Yoga Studio

2 Hot Tubs

Select Antarctic and 
Arctic itineraries

148

81

14

12 

7

Available in  
Cat. 1 & 2

Sauna , Spa

Select Antarctic and 
Arctic itineraries

102

53

8 French Balc. 

4

27

Available in  
Cat. 1 & 2

Sauna

Hot Tub

Select Antarctic 
itineraries

96

52

9

7

Available in  
Cat. 1 & 2

14

Galápagos  
select departures

Galápagos

48

28

13

3

9

Available in Cat. 1

6

Hot Tub

Galápagos

48

26

4

6

Available in  
Cat. SU

6

Plunge pool

Galápagos

16

8

4

Available in Cat. 4

4

Hot Tub

Galápagos

100

50

22

Available in  
Cat. 1 & 2

8

Available in  
Cat. 1 & 2

12

Channel Islands

Baja California, 
Alaska

100

50

22

Available in  
Cat. 1 & 2

Available in  
Cat. 1 & 2

12

Channel Islands

Baja California, 
Alaska

62

31

Available in  
Cat. 1 & 2

Available in  
Cat. 1 & 2

Baja California, 
Alaska

62

31

Available in  
Cat. 1 & 2

Available in  
Cat. 1 & 2

Alaska

National 
Geographic  
Resolution 
Launched 2021

National 
Geographic  
Explorer 
Refurbished 2023

National 
Geographic  
Orion 
Refurbished 2013

National 
Geographic  
Endeavour II 
Refurbished 2016

National 
Geographic  
Gemini 
Launched 2025

National 
Geographic  
Islander II 
Launched 2022

National 
Geographic  
Delfina 
Launched 2025

National 
Geographic  
Venture 
Launched 2018

National 
Geographic  
Quest 
Launched 2017

National 
Geographic  
Sea Bird 
Refurbished 2015

National 
Geographic  
Sea Lion 
Refurbished 2015

National 
Geographic  
Endurance
Launched 2021

*Premium brands of alcohol are available for purchase; **National Geographic Delfina does not carry an undersea specialist nor a medical professional. Please call with questions.

All ships include:

All ships have outside- 
facing cabins.

BLUE WATER UNITED STATESGALÁPAGOS



Delfin II Delfin III Sea Cloud II Charaidew II Aqua Blu ConnectThe Jahan Lord of 
the Glens

Oberoi 
Philae

Sun 
Goddess

48

24

24

Available in Cat. 1

28

14

On Request, 
limited

2

4

42

21

On request, 
limited

46

24

2

88

44

Available in Cat. 1

14

10GBpp

44

22

2

Available in Cat. 1

4

Wine & beer  
with meals

60

30

30

Available in Cat. 1

Wine & beer  
with meals

34

17

2

  

28

14

2

Exercise area on 
outdoor deck

Limited to 10 
certified divers 

 

120

60

60 Sash Window 
Balconies

Available in Cat. F

60

 

Wine & Beer

Guest Capacity

Cabins

Balcony Cabins

Solo Cabins

Triple Cabins

Connecting Cabins

Spa/Massage

Fitness Center

Swimming Pool/Hot Tub

Diving Options

Tools for Exploration

Medical Professional 

Bar Tab Included

Wi-Fi Included

Free of guest-facing, 
single-use plastic

CHARTERED BY LINDBLAD EXPEDITIONS
All chartered ships include:

Excursions

Meals and Beverages

Photography Program

Open Bridge

World Class Expedition Team 


