THE FLEET AT A GLANCE

BLUE WATER GALÁPAGOS UNITED STATES

All ships include:

Photography Program

ExcursionsTools for Exploration

Meals and Beverages

Medical Professional**

Free of guest-facing single-use plastic

Open Bridge

open bridge

─ World Class Expedition Team

Undersea Specialist**

🔉 Family Friendly

				The state of the s				Car A the same	The search state of the se	OR HADE		aires de la constante de la co
All ships have outside- facing cabins.	National Geographic Endurance Launched 2021	National Geographic Resolution Launched 2021	National Geographic Explorer Refurbished 2023	National Geographic Orion Refurbished 2013	National Geographic Endeavour II Refurbished 2016	National Geographic Islander II Launched 2022	National Geographic Gemini Launched 2025	National Geographic Delfina Launched 2025	National Geographic Venture Launched 2018	National Geographic Quest Launched 2017	National Geographic Sea Bird Refurbished 2015	National Geographic Sea Lion Refurbished 2015
Guest Capacity	138	138	148	102	96	48	48	16	100	100	62	62
Cabins	76	76	81	53	52	26	28	8	50	50	31	31
Balcony Cabins	59	59	14	8 French Balc.			13	4	22	22		
Solo Cabins	14	14	12	4	9	4	3		Available in Cat. 1 & 2	Available in Cat. 1 & 2	Available in Cat. 1 & 2	Available in Cat. 1 & 2
Triple Cabins	45	45	7	27	7	6	9		8			
Shared Cabin Program	Available in Cat. 1 & 2	Available in Cat. 1 & 2	Available in Cat. 1 & 2	Available in Cat. 1 & 2	Available in Cat. 1 & 2	Available in Cat. SU	Available in Cat. 1	Available in Cat. 4	Available in Cat. 1 & 2	Available in Cat. 1 & 2	Available in Cat. 1 & 2	Available in Cat. 1 & 2
Connecting Cabins					14	6	6	4	12	12		
Spa Facilities	2 Saunas, Spa	2 Saunas, Spa	Sauna , Spa	Sauna	•	•	•		•	•	•	•
Fitness Center	Fitness Center, Yoga Studio	Fitness Center, Yoga Studio	•	•	•	•	•		•	•		
Elevator	•	•	•	•					•	•		
Swimming Pool/Hot Tub	2 Hot Tubs	2 Hot Tubs		Hot Tub		Plunge pool	Hot Tub	Hot Tub				
Diving Options					Galápagos select departures				Channel Islands	Channel Islands		
OM System Photo Gear Locker	•	•	•	•					•	•	•	•
Exclusive Family Programs	Select Antarctic and Arctic itineraries	Select Antarctic and Arctic itineraries	Select Antarctic and Arctic itineraries	Select Antarctic itineraries	Galápagos	Galápagos	Galápagos	Galápagos	Baja California, Alaska	Baja California, Alaska	Baja California, Alaska	Alaska
Bar Tab Included*	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
Basic Wi-Fi Included	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
Gratuities Included	•	•	•	•								



CHARTERED BY LINDBLAD EXPEDITIONS

All chartered ships include:

Photography Program

Excursions

① Open Bridge

Meals and Beverages

	P	World Class Expedition Team

			William .					THE REPORT OF THE PARTY OF THE		- Cum
	The Jahan	Delfin II	Delfin III	Lord of the Glens	Sea Cloud II	Oberoi Philae	Sun Goddess	Charaidew II	Aqua Blu	Connect
Guest Capacity	48	28	42	46	88	44	60	34	28	120
Cabins	24	14	21	24	44	22	30	17	14	60
Balcony Cabins	24					2	30	2		60 Sash Window Balconies
Solo Cabins	Available in Cat. 1	On Request, limited	On request, limited	2	Available in Cat. 1	Available in Cat. 1	Available in Cat. 1			
Triple Cabins		2								Available in Cat. F
Connecting Cabins		4			14	4			2	60
Spa/Massage	•	•	•		•	•	•	•	•	•
Fitness Center	•	•	•		•	•	•	•	Exercise area on outdoor deck	•
Swimming Pool/Hot Tub	•		•			•	•		•	
Diving Options									Limited to 10 certified divers	
Tools for Exploration		•	•	•						•
Medical Professional	•	•	•		•					
Bar Tab Included	•	•	•	•	•	Wine & beer with meals	Wine & beer with meals	•	•	Wine & Beer
Wi-Fi Included	•	•	•	•	10GBpp	•	•	•	•	•
Free of guest-facing, single-use plastic	•				•					•